(1)(@)

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company

WELCAST STEELS LIMITED

Script Code

504988

Quarter Ended

31.12.2010

catego

code

0]

category of
shareholder

(n

Number
of share
holders

(I

Total
number of
shares

(V)

in
d from

V)

Number of
shares held

dematerialize

Total shareholding as a
.. percemtage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
ohtherwise
encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)
(V1)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(Vi

of
shares

(Vi)

Number

As a
percentage

(1X) =

(VI/(V)
*100

Shareholding of Promoter|
and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a

~

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

(b

~

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(c

)

Bodies Corporate

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

(d

)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(1)

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

2)

Foreign

(a

~

Individuals (Non-
Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b

)

Bodies Corporate

(c

)

Institutions

(d

)

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

AM+A))

456881

456881

.59

(B)

Public shareholding

()

Institutions

(a

)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b

)

Financial Institutions ’
Banks

)

(c

Central Government/
State Government(s)

d

~

Venture Capital Funds

(e

)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

(9

~—~

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h

[

Any Other (specify)

NRI

Sub-Total (B)(1)

75




2)

Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate

67

6136

6086

0.97

0.97

(b) Individuals

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

2513

114737

66394

17.98

17.98

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

(©)

Any Other (specify)
- NRI
-Clearing Member

14

60327
5

60277
5

9.45
0.00

9.45
0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2595

181205

132762

28.40

28.4

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(BYN)+(B)(2)

2598

181280

132762

28.41

28.42

TOTAL (A)+(B)

2599

638161

589643

100

100.01

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+B)+(C)

2599

638161

589643

100

100.01

(1)(b) Satement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.No. [Name of the shareholder Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of Number As a As a % of grand total
grand total percentage | (A)+(B)+(C ) of sub-
(A)+(B)+(C) clause (1)(a)
U} (1n (1) (V) V) (Vh= (Vi)
(V)/(111)*100

1. AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED 456881 71.59 - - -

2. - - - B -

TOTAL 456881 71.59 - - -




Sr.No |Notes




(N(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

.|lindicated in Statement at

para (I)(a) above}

0.00

AlA ENGINEERING LIMITED

456881

71.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O(O(N[O|O|D[W|IN|—

0.00

0.00

— | —
=10

0.00

TOTAL

456881

71.59




((c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number
Number of of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

Sr. No.|Name of the shareholder

SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI 29880 4.68

DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI 30000 4.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

OO N D |WIN|—

0.00

0.00

-
o

TOTAL 59880 9.38




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number
Se. No Name of the g‘;r::_‘;:f of shares {i.e., Grand Total
"7 |shareholder AP (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

B s s« e s 56 § st i 3 0.00

0.00

0.00

Olo(N[O|O|A|WIN|—=

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




(I(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No|Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

WIN| =

0.00

BN

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O |N|O|O;

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




(I1)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. NoJName of the DR  |Type of Number of shares |Shares underlying
Holder outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs |percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

0.00
0.00
0.00
................. NIL i 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

WIN|—

BN

O[N],

TOTAL 0 0.00




