(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company	:	WELCAST STEELS LIMITED
Script Code	:	504988
Quarter Ended	:	31.12.2010

atego	category of shareholder	Number of share	Total number of	Number of shares held			oledged or erwise	
ry	shareholder	holders	shares	in	number of shares		encumbered	
code		noiders	Silaies	dematerialize	As a	As a	Number	As
				d from	percentage	percentage	of	percentag
				a from			shares	percentag
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)		(1)() -
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) =
								(VIII)/(IV)
								*100
A)	Shareholding of Promoter							
,	and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	,				-			
1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu	_		_	_	_	-	
	Undivided Family	_			900	(h)		
(b)	Central Government/	_		,		G	E =_	
, ,	State Government(s)		_		51			
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
(d)	Financial Institutions/							
. ,	Banks	_				- "		14
(e)	Any Others(Specify)				±,			
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
(2)	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non-							
(-)	Residents Individuals/	-	-			-		
	Foreign Individuals)							
(h)	Bodies Corporate	-		-	-	-	-	-
	Institutions	-	_	-	-	-	-	
	Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-		-	-	-
(4)	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of							
	Promoter and					74.50		
		1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59		-
	Promoter Group (A)=	-	1					
(5)	(A)(1)+(A)(2)				-	_	-	-
(B)	Public shareholding	-		-		-		
(1)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	_
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	3	75	5	0.01	0.01	-	
(c)	Central Government/				f _i ,	_		
(-,	State Government(s)	-	-	-				
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	_		_	-	-	_	
	NI O						-	
	Insurance Companies			-		-		
(†	Foreign Institutional	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Investors	-	-	-		-		+
(g	Foreign Venture			-	-		-	
20	Capital Investors							
(h	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	NRI	-	-	-	- 0.04	- 0.01	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	7 !	5 -	0.0	0.01	-	-



(2) N	on-institutions							
(a) Bo	odies Corporate	67	6136	6086	0.97	0.97	-	-
(b) In	dividuals							
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	2513	114737	66394	17.98	17.98	-	-
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Any Other (specify) - NRI -Clearing Member	14	60327	60277		1	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2595		132762			-	-
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2598					-	_
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2599	638161	589643	100	100.01	1-1	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2599	638161	589643	100	100.01	-	-

(1)(b) Satement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of	Number	As a	As a % of grand total	
			grand total		percentage	(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-	
1			(A)+(B)+(C)	F _A		clause (1)(a)	
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(∨I)=	(VII)	
(1)	(,	, ,	,		(V)/(III)*100		
1.	AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED	456881	71.59	-	-	-	
2.			-	-	-	-	
TOTAL		456881	71.59	-	-	-	
	:: 2 ::						



Sr.No Notes	
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	

752

 $\nu_{i},$

e_y,

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2	AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED	456881	71.59
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
11			0.00
TOTAL		456881	71.59



(I)(c) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> <u>"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI	29880	4.68
2	DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI	30000	4.70
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
TOTAL		59880	9.38



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5	4		0.00
6	NIL		0.00
7			0.00
8			₅ . 0.00
9			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL	**************		0.00
5			a	0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
			÷,	
TOTA	L	0	0	0.00



(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL			0.00
5				0.00
6			5.	0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
				0.00
TOTAL			0	0.00

